Line 89 timetable

Daytime normal bus line

c?.l All journeys are operated by low-floor vehicles

Weekdays

Valid from 01.02.2026

Kottataja > Swiergotki

89

12715 Koltataja 450 20 550 607 S 752 810 20 13:50 14:07 19 14:52 15:07 15 16:52 17:07 17:22
14322 Niemcewicza 4:51 5:51 6:08 7:53 8:11 13:51 14:08 14:53 15:08 16:53 17:08 17:23
14812 Orzeszkowej @ 4:52 5:52 6:09 7:54 8:12 13:52 14:09 14:54 15:10 16:55 17:09 17:24
15112 tucznicza 4:54 5:54 6:11 7:56 8:14 13:54 14:11 14:56 15:12 16:57 17:11 17:26
47711 Warcistawa @ 4:56 5:56 6:13 7:58 8:16 13:56 14:13 14:58 15:14 16:59 17:13 17:28
48111 Wioska @ 4:57 5:57 6:14 7:59 8:17 13:57 14:14 14:59 15:15 17:00 17:14 17:29
45422 Rostocka 4:58 5:58 6:15 8:00 8:18 13:58 14:15 15:00 15:16 17:01 17:15 17:30
48511 Krélewskiego @ 4:59 5:59 6:16 8:01 8:19 13:59 14:16 15:01 15:17 17:02 17:16 17:31
48612 Swiergotki 5:00 6:00 6:17 8:02 8:20 14:00 14:17 15:02 15:18 17:03 17:17 17:32
48711 Przepiodrki 5:01 6:01 6:18 8:03 8:21 14:01 14:18 15:03 15:19 17:04 17:18 17:33
48601 Swiergotki 5:02 6:02 6:19 8:04 8:22 14:02 14:19 15:04 15:20 17:05 17:19 17:34
12715 Kottataja 17:37 17:52 18:10 20 22:50
14322 Niemcewicza 17:38 17:53 18:11 22:51
14812 Orzeszkowej @ 17:39 17:54 18:12 22:52
15112 tucznicza 17:41 17:56 18:14 22:54
47711 Warcistawa @ 17:43 17:58 18:16 22:56
48111 Wtoska @ 17:44 17:59 18:17 22:57
45422 Rostocka 17:45 18:00 18:18 22:58
48511 Krélewskiego @ 17:46 18:01 18:19 22:59
48612 Swiergotki 17:47 18:02 18:20 23:00
48711 Przepiorki 17:48 18:03 18:21 23:01
48601 Swiergotki 17:49 18:04 18:22 23:02

Swiergotki > Kottataja

48601 Swiergotki 5:03
48531 Krélewskiego @ 5:04
45421 Rostocka 5:05
48121 Wtoska @ 5:07
15111 tucznicza 5:09
14811 Orzeszkowej @ 5:11
14311 Niemcewicza 5:12
12715 Kottataja 5:13

As of: 1.02.2026 0:06

5:23
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:29
Daoil!
5:32
5:33

5:43
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:49
5:51
5:52
5:53

6:43
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53

6:57
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:08

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

15

7:42
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:53

7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:07
8:08

8:43 20 1343

8:44
8:45
8:47
8:49
8:51
8:52
8:53

13:44
13:45
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:52
13:53

15

18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53

20 22: 43

73



Saturdays 89

Valid from 01.09.2024

Kottataja > Swiergotki
|

12714 Kottataja 8:30

12715 Koltataja 520 20 810 | 850 20 22:50
14322 Niemcewicza 5:11 - 8:11 8:31 8:51 - 22:51
14812 Orzeszkowej @ BRil2 o= 8:12 8:32 8152 - 2252
15112 tucznicza 5:14 - 8:14 8:34 854 - 2254
47711 Warcistawa @ GEilE oo 8:16 8:36 8:56 - 22:56
48111 Wioska @ 5:17 - 8:17 8:37 8157 - 2257
45422 Rostocka 5:18 - 8:18 8:38 8:58 - 22:58
48511 Krélewskiego @ 5:19 - 8:19 839 8159 - 22:59
48612 Swiergotki 5:20 -+ 820 840 9:00 - 23:00
48711 Przepiorki 5:21 - 8:21 8141 9:01 - 23101
48601 Swiergotki 5:22 - 822 842 9:02 - 23:02

Swiergotki - Kottataja
. |

48601 Swiergotki 5:03 20 9:03 9:23 9:43 20 22:43
48531 Krélewskiego @ 5:04 - 9:04 9:24 9:44 - 22:44
45421 Rostocka 5:05 - 9:05 9:25 9:45 - 22:45
48121 Wtoska @ B0y oo 9:07 9:27 9:47 - 2247
15111 tucznicza 5:09 - 9:09 9:29 9:49 - 22:49
14811 Orzeszkowej @ GEall, oo 9:11 9:31 9:51 - 2251
14311 Niemcewicza 5:12 - 9:12 9:32 9152 - 22:52
12714 Kottataja | | 9:33 | |

12715 Kottataja 5:13 - 9:13 9:53 - 22:53

As of: 1.02.2026 0:06 www.zditm.szczecin.pl 2/3



Sundays and public holidays, New Year, Easter, Christmas
Valid from 21.12.2024

Kottataja > Swiergotki

Kottataja
Niemcewicza
Orzeszkowej @
tucznicza
Warcistawa @
Wtoska @
Rostocka
Krélewskiego @
Swiergotki
Przepidrki
Swiergotki

Swiergotki - Kottataja

Swiergotki
Krélewskiego @
Rostocka
Wtoska @
tucznicza
Orzeszkowej @
Niemcewicza
Kottataja

Legend:

@ Request stop

As of: 1.02.2026 0:06

5:15 30 1045

5:16 10:46
5:17 - 10:47
5:19 - 10:49
5:21 - 10:51
5:22 - 10:52
5:23 - 10:53
5:24 -+ 10:54
5:25 -+ 10:55
5:26 -+ 10:56
5:27 - 10:57

458 30 1058

4:59 10:59
5:00 -+ 11:00
5:02 -+ 11:02
5:04 -+ 11:04
5:06 -+ 11:06
5:07 -+ 11:07
5:08 - 11:08

11:10 20 17:50

11:11 17:51
11:12 - 17:52
11:14 - 17:54
11:16 -+ 17:56
11:17 - 17:57
11:18 - 17:58
11:19 - 17:59
11:20 -+ 18:00
11:21 - 18:01
11:22 - 18:02

11:23 20 18:03

11:24 18:04
11:25 -+ 18:05
11:27 - 18:07
11:29 - 18:09
11:31 - 18:11
11:32 -+ 18:12
11:33 - 18:13

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

18:15 30" 22145

18:16 22:46
18:17 - 22:47
18:19 - 22149
18:21 -+ 2251
18:22 - 2252
18:23 -+ 22:53
18:24 - 2254
18:25 -+ 22:55
18:26 - 22:56
18:27 - 22:57

18:28 30 22:58

18:29 22:59
18:30 -+ 23:00
18:32 - 23:02
18:34 -+ 23:04
18:36 -+ 23:06
18:37 -+ 23:07
18:38 -+ 23:08

89

3/3



	Line 89 timetable
	Weekdays
	Kołłątaja → Świergotki
	Świergotki → Kołłątaja

	Saturdays
	Kołłątaja → Świergotki
	Świergotki → Kołłątaja

	Sundays and public holidays, New Year, Easter, Christmas
	Kołłątaja → Świergotki
	Świergotki → Kołłątaja



