

Line 89 timetable

Daytime normal bus line



All journeys are operated by low-floor vehicles

Weekdays

Valid from 01.02.2026

89

Kołątaja → Świergotki

12715 Kołątaja	4:50	20	5:50	6:07	15	7:52	8:10	20	13:50	14:07	15	14:52	15:07	15	16:52	17:07	17:22
14322 Niemcewiczka	4:51	...	5:51	6:08	...	7:53	8:11	...	13:51	14:08	...	14:53	15:08	...	16:53	17:08	17:23
14812 Orzeszkowej ¹²	4:52	...	5:52	6:09	...	7:54	8:12	...	13:52	14:09	...	14:54	15:10	...	16:55	17:09	17:24
15112 Łuczniczka	4:54	...	5:54	6:11	...	7:56	8:14	...	13:54	14:11	...	14:56	15:12	...	16:57	17:11	17:26
47711 Warcistawa ¹²	4:56	...	5:56	6:13	...	7:58	8:16	...	13:56	14:13	...	14:58	15:14	...	16:59	17:13	17:28
48111 Włoska ¹²	4:57	...	5:57	6:14	...	7:59	8:17	...	13:57	14:14	...	14:59	15:15	...	17:00	17:14	17:29
45422 Rostocka	4:58	...	5:58	6:15	...	8:00	8:18	...	13:58	14:15	...	15:00	15:16	...	17:01	17:15	17:30
48511 Królewskiego ¹²	4:59	...	5:59	6:16	...	8:01	8:19	...	13:59	14:16	...	15:01	15:17	...	17:02	17:16	17:31
48612 Świergotki	5:00	...	6:00	6:17	...	8:02	8:20	...	14:00	14:17	...	15:02	15:18	...	17:03	17:17	17:32
48711 Przepiórki	5:01	...	6:01	6:18	...	8:03	8:21	...	14:01	14:18	...	15:03	15:19	...	17:04	17:18	17:33
48601 Świergotki	5:02	...	6:02	6:19	...	8:04	8:22	...	14:02	14:19	...	15:04	15:20	...	17:05	17:19	17:34

12715 Kołątaja	17:37	17:52	18:10	20	22:50
14322 Niemcewiczka	17:38	17:53	18:11	...	22:51
14812 Orzeszkowej ¹²	17:39	17:54	18:12	...	22:52
15112 Łuczniczka	17:41	17:56	18:14	...	22:54
47711 Warcistawa ¹²	17:43	17:58	18:16	...	22:56
48111 Włoska ¹²	17:44	17:59	18:17	...	22:57
45422 Rostocka	17:45	18:00	18:18	...	22:58
48511 Królewskiego ¹²	17:46	18:01	18:19	...	22:59
48612 Świergotki	17:47	18:02	18:20	...	23:00
48711 Przepiórki	17:48	18:03	18:21	...	23:01
48601 Świergotki	17:49	18:04	18:22	...	23:02

Świergotki → Kołątaja

48601 Świergotki	5:03	5:23	5:43	15	6:43	6:57	15	7:42	7:58	15	8:43	20	13:43	15	18:43	20	22:43
48531 Królewskiego ¹²	5:04	5:24	5:44	...	6:44	6:58	...	7:43	7:59	...	8:44	...	13:44	...	18:44	...	22:44
45421 Rostocka	5:05	5:25	5:45	...	6:45	6:59	...	7:44	8:00	...	8:45	...	13:45	...	18:45	...	22:45
48121 Włoska ¹²	5:07	5:27	5:47	...	6:47	7:01	...	7:46	8:02	...	8:47	...	13:47	...	18:47	...	22:47
15111 Łuczniczka	5:09	5:29	5:49	...	6:49	7:03	...	7:48	8:04	...	8:49	...	13:49	...	18:49	...	22:49
14811 Orzeszkowej ¹²	5:11	5:31	5:51	...	6:51	7:06	...	7:51	8:06	...	8:51	...	13:51	...	18:51	...	22:51
14311 Niemcewiczka	5:12	5:32	5:52	...	6:52	7:07	...	7:52	8:07	...	8:52	...	13:52	...	18:52	...	22:52
12715 Kołątaja	5:13	5:33	5:53	...	6:53	7:08	...	7:53	8:08	...	8:53	...	13:53	...	18:53	...	22:53

Kołątaja → Świergotki

12714	Kołątaja			8:30			
12715	Kołątaja	5:10	20	8:10		8:50	20
14322	Niemcewiczka	5:11	...	8:11	8:31	8:51	...
14812	Orzeszkowej ⁿ²	5:12	...	8:12	8:32	8:52	...
15112	Łucznicza	5:14	...	8:14	8:34	8:54	...
47711	Warcistawa ⁿ²	5:16	...	8:16	8:36	8:56	...
48111	Włoska ⁿ²	5:17	...	8:17	8:37	8:57	...
45422	Rostocka	5:18	...	8:18	8:38	8:58	...
48511	Królewskiego ⁿ²	5:19	...	8:19	8:39	8:59	...
48612	Świergotki	5:20	...	8:20	8:40	9:00	...
48711	Przepiórki	5:21	...	8:21	8:41	9:01	...
48601	Świergotki	5:22	...	8:22	8:42	9:02	...

Świergotki → Kołątaja

48601	Świergotki	5:03	20	9:03	9:23	9:43	20
48531	Królewskiego ⁿ²	5:04	...	9:04	9:24	9:44	...
45421	Rostocka	5:05	...	9:05	9:25	9:45	...
48121	Włoska ⁿ²	5:07	...	9:07	9:27	9:47	...
15111	Łucznicza	5:09	...	9:09	9:29	9:49	...
14811	Orzeszkowej ⁿ²	5:11	...	9:11	9:31	9:51	...
14311	Niemcewiczka	5:12	...	9:12	9:32	9:52	...
12714	Kołątaja		...		9:33		...
12715	Kołątaja	5:13	...	9:13	9:53	...	22:53

Kotłątaja → Świergotki

12715	Kotłątaja	5:15	30	10:45	11:10	20	17:50	18:15	30	22:45
14322	Niemcewiczka	5:16	...	10:46	11:11	...	17:51	18:16	...	22:46
14812	Orzeszkowej 	5:17	...	10:47	11:12	...	17:52	18:17	...	22:47
15112	Łuczniczka	5:19	...	10:49	11:14	...	17:54	18:19	...	22:49
47711	Warcistawa 	5:21	...	10:51	11:16	...	17:56	18:21	...	22:51
48111	Włoska 	5:22	...	10:52	11:17	...	17:57	18:22	...	22:52
45422	Rostocka	5:23	...	10:53	11:18	...	17:58	18:23	...	22:53
48511	Królewskiego 	5:24	...	10:54	11:19	...	17:59	18:24	...	22:54
48612	Świergotki	5:25	...	10:55	11:20	...	18:00	18:25	...	22:55
48711	Przepiórki	5:26	...	10:56	11:21	...	18:01	18:26	...	22:56
48601	Świergotki	5:27	...	10:57	11:22	...	18:02	18:27	...	22:57

Świergotki → Kotłątaja

48601	Świergotki	4:58	30	10:58	11:23	20	18:03	18:28	30	22:58
48531	Królewskiego 	4:59	...	10:59	11:24	...	18:04	18:29	...	22:59
45421	Rostocka	5:00	...	11:00	11:25	...	18:05	18:30	...	23:00
48121	Włoska 	5:02	...	11:02	11:27	...	18:07	18:32	...	23:02
15111	Łuczniczka	5:04	...	11:04	11:29	...	18:09	18:34	...	23:04
14811	Orzeszkowej 	5:06	...	11:06	11:31	...	18:11	18:36	...	23:06
14311	Niemcewiczka	5:07	...	11:07	11:32	...	18:12	18:37	...	23:07
12715	Kotłątaja	5:08	...	11:08	11:33	...	18:13	18:38	...	23:08

Legend:

 Request stop